Foam soap 6 x 1.000 ml|

SF1-compatible

COMPANY CERTIFICATES: 1SO 9001 ISO 14001 ISO 50001

o o
(S P sakizo
(seun ur)

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The foam soap with a voluminous mousse and delicate fragrance - for light to medium soiling, made from purely natural ingredients and free
from allergens. Gentle cleansing for the hands and a delicate fragrance for a lasting feeling of cleanliness. Also suitable for frequent hand

washing without stressing the skin.

In a stand-up bag with integrated pump for optimum hygiene and quick replacement.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Brand

Coding

label / certification

Product

Frequency

Colour

Packaging unit

Length of transport unit (cm)
Width transport unit (cm)

Height of transport unit (cm)

net weight per transport unit (kg)
Pack scheme pallet (amount x layer)
Pallet height (cm)

net weight per pallet (kg)
EAN-CU

EAN-transport unit

EAN-pallet

Satino

SF1

EU Ecolabel, Dermatest Siegel
Foam Soap 6 x 1000 ml
high

blue

6 x 1000 ml

40

235

16,5

6,15

10x7

15

430,5
4000735365029
4000735365036
4000735365043

Printing errors and Products subject to change. All information based on the general conditions of sale, which is made available under Terms of

www.satino-by-wepa.eu to view and download.

WEPA Professional GmbH Ronkhauser Straf3e 26
59757 Arnsberg

15.08.2024

T +49 (0)2932 307-0 www.satino-by-wepa.eu
F +49 (0)2932 307-8040 satino@wepa.eu

Page1l/1



