



COMPANY CERTIFICATES: ISO 9001 ISO 14001 ISO 50001







Foam soap 6 x 1.000 ml

SF1-compatible

333370

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The foam soap with a voluminous mousse and delicate fragrance - for light to medium soiling, made from purely natural ingredients and free from allergens. Gentle cleansing for the hands and a delicate fragrance for a lasting feeling of cleanliness. Also suitable for frequent hand washing without stressing the skin.

In a stand-up bag with integrated pump for optimum hygiene and quick replacement.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Coding SF1 Iabel / certification	Brand	Satino
Product Foam Soap 6 x 1000 ml Frequency high Colour blue Packaging unit 6 x 1000 ml Length of transport unit (cm) 40 Width transport unit (cm) 16,5 Height of transport unit (kg) 6,15 Pack scheme pallet (amount x layer) 10 x 7 Pallet height (cm) 115 net weight per pallet (kg) 430,5 EAN-CU 4000735365029 EAN-transport unit 4000735365036	Coding	SF1
Frequency high Colour blue Packaging unit 6 x 1000 ml Length of transport unit (cm) 40 Width transport unit (cm) 23.5 Height of transport unit (cm) 16.5 net weight per transport unit (kg) 6.15 Pack scheme pallet (amount x layer) 10 x 7 Pallet height (cm) 115 net weight per pallet (kg) 430.5 EAN-CU 4000735365029 EAN-transport unit 4000735365036	label / certification	EU Ecolabel, Dermatest Siegel
Colour blue Packaging unit 6 x 1000 ml Length of transport unit (cm) 40 Width transport unit (cm) 23.5 Height of transport unit (cm) 16,5 net weight per transport unit (kg) 6,15 Pack scheme pallet (amount x layer) 10 x 7 Pallet height (cm) 115 net weight per pallet (kg) 430.5 EAN-CU 4000735365029 EAN-transport unit 4000735365036	Product	Foam Soap 6 x 1000 ml
Packaging unit Length of transport unit (cm) Width transport unit (cm) Height of transport unit (cm) 16,5 net weight per transport unit (kg) Pack scheme pallet (amount x layer) Pallet height (cm) net weight per pallet (kg) 430,5 EAN-CU 4000735365029 EAN-transport unit 40 23,5 16,5 6,15 10 x 7 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 4	Frequency	high
Length of transport unit (cm) Width transport unit (cm) Pack scheme pallet (amount x layer) Pallet height (cm) net weight per pallet (kg) Pack scheme pallet (kg) Pack scheme pallet (amount x layer) Pallet height (cm) net weight per pallet (kg) EAN-CU EAN-transport unit 40 23,5 6,15 10 x 7 115 125 430,5 EAN-CU 4000735365029 EAN-transport unit 4000735365036	Colour	blue
Width transport unit (cm) Height of transport unit (cm) net weight per transport unit (kg) Pack scheme pallet (amount x layer) Pallet height (cm) net weight per pallet (kg) 430,5 EAN-CU 4000735365029 EAN-transport unit 4000735365036	Packaging unit	6 x 1000 ml
Height of transport unit (cm) net weight per transport unit (kg) Pack scheme pallet (amount x layer) Pallet height (cm) net weight per pallet (kg) EAN-CU EAN-transport unit 16,5 6,15 10 x 7 115 430,5 430,5 EAN-CU 4000735365029 4000735365036	Length of transport unit (cm)	40
net weight per transport unit (kg) Pack scheme pallet (amount x layer) Pallet height (cm) net weight per pallet (kg) EAN-CU EAN-transport unit 4000735365029 4000735365036	Width transport unit (cm)	23,5
Pack scheme pallet (amount x layer) 10 x 7 Pallet height (cm) 115 net weight per pallet (kg) 430,5 EAN-CU 4000735365029 EAN-transport unit 4000735365036	Height of transport unit (cm)	16,5
Pallet height (cm) 115 net weight per pallet (kg) 430,5 EAN-CU 4000735365029 EAN-transport unit 4000735365036	net weight per transport unit (kg)	6,15
net weight per pallet (kg) 430.5 EAN-CU 4000735365029 EAN-transport unit 4000735365036	Pack scheme pallet (amount x layer)	10 x 7
EAN-CU 4000735365029 EAN-transport unit 4000735365036	Pallet height (cm)	115
EAN-transport unit 4000735365036	net weight per pallet (kg)	430,5
	EAN-CU	4000735365029
EAN-pallet 4000735365043	EAN-transport unit	4000735365036
	EAN-pallet	4000735365043

Printing errors and Products subject to change. All information based on the general conditions of sale, which is made available under Terms of www.satino-by-wepa.eu to view and download.